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LAST NAME FIRST NAME (s) Q ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP TELEPHONE Email

1 Boley George & Sue  2 922 S. Val Dr. Inverness FL 34450 352-344-9292 gsboley@gmail.com

2 Carico Sam & Polly 2 1521 Lugo Ave. Coral Gables, FL 33156 305-667-0064 polcarico@yahoo.com

3 Cline David & Janet 2 401 Maiden St. Mineral Pt. WI 53565 608-843-5537 daveclinemp@gmail.com

4 Gaich Peter & Carol 2 18517 Frontage Rd. Lansing IL 60438 708-474-1080 pncgaich@att.net

5 Jacobs Don & Pat 2 2040 W. Main St., #210-1311 Rapid City SD 47702 301-919-1722 C seetheworld2@netzero.net

6 Johnson Tom & Janis 2 4343 Redwood St. Doraville GA 30360 770-722-6027 C tj_friends@earthlink.net

7 Knox Joyce 1 1326 NE 7th Street Gainesville FL 32601 352-378-0753 pjkred@bellsouth.net

8 Lefkowitz Joel & Sandy  2 1141 NW 105 Way Plantation, FL 33322 954-473-9480 jlef123@bellsouth.net

9 Markarian Bob & Winnie 2 P.O. Box 1737 Pleasant Valley NY 12569 845-702-2011 robertwmarkarian@gmail.com

10 Molsbee Leroy & Lois 2 240 Hammock Way Blue Eye MO 65611 417-779-3086 lmolsbee@gmail.com

11 Morris Tony & Diana 2 428 Childers St. #21067 Pensacola, FL 32534 571-431-9711 C tonymorris500@aol.com

12 Nielsen Fred & Maiken 2 276 Lambertville-Hopewell Rd. Hopewell NJ 08525 609-466-0299 fcnielsen2@aol.com

13 Pippin Fred & Katherine 2 809 Union St. Cary NC 27511 919-467-1444 None

14 Preston Dean & Jan        2 666 San Pablo Ave. Casselberry FL 32707 407-830-4905 ddpjep@aol.com

15 Sandstrom Eric & Sue 2 11544 W. Bayshore Drive Crystal River FL 34429 352-795-9748 esandstrom99@gmail.com

16 Warmbier Ron & Bobbie 2 19 Avalon Way Waretown NJ 08758 609-597-8124 warmbier@att.net

17 Weatherbie Paul & Pat 2 3163 Pleasant View Drive Manheim PA 17545 717-283-6246 pwweatherbie@embarqmail.com

18 Wetherby Roy & Sandra 2 6 Kennedy Lane, #13 Milford MA 01757 508-380-1544 C roywetherby@verizon.net

19 Lamberson Barbara & Charles 2 11 Paula Road Milford MA 01757 Traveling with Wetherbys charlesoil@comcast.net

20 Weaver John & Madeline 2 1430 Turfwood Dr. Pfafftown NC 27040 336-816-4528 C jrmfweaver@gmail.com
21 Wagner Jerry & Sally 2 1605 Spring Garden Dr. Astor FL 32102 386-748-8769 C ellibird15@yahoo.com
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